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

421 23RD STREET SANTA MONICA
5BD + 6BA  |  Offered at $5,995,000

AVA DOMANOVSKI  310.774.6611  |  PARTNERS TRUST

609 11TH STREET SANTA MONICA
3BD + 1.75 BA  |  Price Upon Request

JOHN HATHORN 310.924.4014  |  PARTNERS TRUST

914 23RD STREET SANTA MONICA
4BD + 6BA  |  Offered at $4,699,000

FIORA ASTON 310.480.3585  |  COLDWELL BANKER

739 20TH STREET SANTA MONICA
6BD + 6BA  |  Offered at $5,595,000

RICK DERGAN & PANOS PAPADOPOULOS 949.235.7315 | KELLER WILLIAMS

415 7TH STREET SANTA MONICA
7BD + 10BA  |  Offered at $9,998,000

SANDRA MILLER 310.460.2525  |  ENGEL & VOLKERS

455 21ST PLACE SANTA MONICA
6BD + 9BA  |  Offered at $6,495,000

RON WYNN 310.963.9944  |  COLDWELL BANKER

416 18TH STREET SANTA MONICA
5BD + 5.5BA  |  Offered at $4,950,000

JOHN HATHORN 310.924.4014  |  PARTNERS TRUST

SANTA MONICA SUPER TUESDAY 
OPEN SEPTEMBER 13TH, 11-2PM
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OPEN TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13TH FROM 11-2  |  TWILIGHT OPEN FROM 5-7:30PM

17876 Vicino Way, Pacific Palisades  |  3bd/3ba/family room
LEED Platinum® Home Certified  |  180° Whitewater Ocean & Coastline Views
$5,950,000  |  www.17876vicino.com
Marc Chorin 310.995.6344  |  Susan Stark 310.345.7450 

Gibson International does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition or features of property. The buyer is advised to independently verify all information. CalBRE 01143383/01061339

VICINO HOUSE
THE
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2143 MIDVALE AVENUE | WESTWOOD

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated 
with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. All plans and permits subject to review and revaluation by buyer.*

4BR, 3BA | 2,353 Sq. Ft. | Offered at $1,695,000 
Warm and bright, beautifully remodeled home on a beautiful tree-lined street. Open, functional and flexible floor plans. Formal living room is 

equipped with a lovely gas fireplace. A spacious formal dining room can be used as office or den. Open kitchen with breakfast area, granite counters 

and stainless steel appliances. Family room leads to grassy backyard. Upstairs master suite boasts vaulted ceiling, balcony, walk-in closet and 

a sumptuous bathroom with over-sized shower and a soaking tub. Three spacious bedrooms and two updated full baths downstairs, each with 

abundance of natural light. Mature landscaping with fruit trees. In the award winning Westwood Charter school district, conveniently located near 

UCLA, Century City, and Beverly Hills.

JOSIE TONG
Beverly Hills Brokerage
CalBRE#: 1440310
310.779.8776
Josie.Tong@sothebyshomes.com

DANIEL FAN
Beverly Hills Brokerage

CalBre#: 01053496
310.308.7688 

Daniel.Fan@sothebyshomes.com
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B

A
©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information 
through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Bel Air Progressive Caravan

Prime Beverly Hills Flats

COME JOIN US AT OUR

REFRESHMENTS WILL BE SERVED! ENTER A DRAWING TO WIN GREAT PRIZES AT EVERY HOME!

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 FROM 11-2PM

$5,975,000 | Suzanne Clayton & Pamela | 818-427-7093

1932 Stradella | 5BD, 5BA, Lake View & Privacy

$1,799,000 | Gina Dickerson | 310-744-5584     

2267 Roscomare Rd | Gated 4BD, 4BA | Guest House

$2,495,000 | Nora & Peter Wendel | 310-918-2064

871 Linda Flora | 3BD, 3.5BA, Ocean View & Privacy

Hardwood floors, Skylights | $1,495,000
Andrea Hammer | 310-729-2591

2101 Roscomare | 3BD/2BA | Midcentury Modern

$2,445,000 | Melissa Ryan & Kary Lindgren
310-993-8319

1401 Roscomare Rd | 4BD, 5BA, Georgous Renovation

Remodeled W/ Canyon & ocean views | Star Barlava  
310-408-5530

1111 Somera Rd | 4BD, 5BA over 4,700 sqft

$8,650,000| $29,950/mo | Joya Ovadya 310-753-7808 
Elsa Nelson 310-345-9306

1456 Stradella | 7BD,7.5BA Lake View

$3,295,000 | Mark Goldsmith & Rochelle Maize 
310-777-6291 

10828 Via Verona | Gated villa w/city views

Melissa Rayan_8Prop_ MLS full Color Ad.indd   1 9/7/16   4:24 PM
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OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY 11-2

Nicole Contreras

www.n ico lecontreras .com

nico le .contreras777@gmai l .com

direct :  3 10.614 .4952

bre  # :  015 12844

9955 DURANT DR, BH
AVAILABLE FURNISHED & UNFURNISHED

SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM LEASES

Starting at $5,500/month 

RESIDENCES AVAILABLE 

FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY. 

Luxury High End 2 and 3 bedroom units. Open large 

floorplans all remodeled with hard wood floors and 

top of the line finishes, washer and dryer, walk in 

closets, and city views. Walking distance to Rodeo 

and great restaurants! 

8601 WILSHIRE BLVD, BH
SHORT TERM OR LONGTERM LEASES

Starting at $4,400/month

RESIDENCES AVAILABLE 

FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY. 

1 & 2 bedroom homes in prime Beverly Hills high-rise. 

Floor to ceiling windows, with amazing views of the 

city. Designer kitchen with ss appliances and quartz 

countertops. Washer and dryer. Walk in closet. Building 

has 24 hour valet parking, concierge, service staff.



PAGE 154

135 LIGHTHOUSE MALL 
Marina Del Rey, Silver Strand

Stunning architectural contemporary home in the sought after exclusive Silver Strand, just steps to the Lighthouse Bridge 
and the wide sandy beach. This beautiful spacious home has 4 levels with an elevator, 5 bedrooms, a den, 5.5 baths, 4 
fireplaces, a penthouse level with a roof deck and ocean and mountain views. The charming dining room overlooks and 
elegant sunken living room with high ceilings and a large fireplace. The large stylish kitchen is well-equipped with stainless 
steel appliances, a large granite center island, a fireplace, and a comfortable family den. The sumptuous master suite, on 
the third level with soaring ceilings is light, airy and spacious, complete with luxurious master bath and two large walk-in 
closets and gorgeous views. A lower level bedroom lends itself as a second master suite or large family room.

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with 
Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

5BR, 5.5BA | 4,475 SQ. FT. | OFFERED AT $2,795,000

BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE
9665 Wilshire Boulevard, 400

Beverly Hills, CA 90212
310.724.7000

sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

ROSANNE HOWARD
CalBRE: 00450284
310.968.1815
rosanne.howard@sothebyshomes.com

OPEN HOUSE  |  Tuesday, Sept. 13th  11:00am - 2:00pm
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DID YOU KNOW... 

CALL THE MLSTM TODAY! 310.358.1833

All Advertised Properties Are Featured in  
Guests.TheMLS.comTM

  

 
1 MILLION 
Page Views Monthly.

Unique 
Visitors50,000+ 

AND
Delivered 

to 4,500+
Real Estate Professionals 

in Southern California  
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545 CATALONIA AVENUE | PACIFIC PALISADES
Offered at  $2,895,000  |  4 BED  |  5 BATH  |  2,655 S.F.  |  545CATALONIA.COM

EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

OPEN HOUSE
TUESDAY, 11-2 PM

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM
Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning
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